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Wind Zone

Self Weight
Low Medium
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KPa
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Numbers in cells are deflections in mm

KEY:

Light Grey shading =

Acceptable span

Dark Grey shading = Over

recommended span

*'Over Recommended Max Span' is the point at which Aurae considers the deflection as 'unsightly'

*Deflection values assume operable louvres in the closed position (therefore no porosity factor)

*Deflection values assume simple support and do not take into account the integrity of any fixing.

*Deflection values assume a horizontal louvre (not tilted)

*Please contact Aurae if your scenario is : Above 10m height, or is in a specific design location

76.29

87.79

Black shading = Unsafe

79.74 100.54

79.61

105.95

121.34

68.46

92.08

Deflections/Spans for AU-LVR 150F

AU-LVR 150F - PROFILE

AURORA

TM

 150F LOUVRE BLADE

© 2018 All rights reserved 
Aurae Ltd

Ph: +64 9 218 8690
E: sales@aurae.co.nz

www.aurae.co.nz


